85
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
The contractor will install the Ready-Lite® Avenger™ Series battery unit. The emergency lighting system shall
consist of fully automatic equipment with two (2) emergency lighting heads. The emergency lighting heads
shall require no tools for adjusting or aiming. Each unit shall contain a fully automatic, solid-state charger with
test switch and AC-on pilot lights.
The unit shall contain a sealed transfer circuit and low-voltage disconnect circuit. The unit equipped with
self-testing auto-diagnostic or Nexus® features shall automatically self-test for one minute every 30 days, 10

(specific load requirements)
See warranty details at: www.tnb.ca/en/brands/ready-lite
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES UNIT TYPE INPUT VOLTAGE LAMP TYPE COLOUR OPTIONS
AVNG20N= 6V, 20W
AVNG36N= 6V, 36W
-AD= auto-diagnostics
-ADNA= �auto-diagnostics,
non-audible
Blank= standard
-NEXRF= �wireless NEXUS® system
interface1
1 Available with AVNG-20N only
 �Not all options available with NEXUS®
System. Please consult your sales
representative
2= 120/277VAC
Blank= 120/347VAC
LD1= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LD2= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
B= black
Blank= �factory white
Blank= no options
C= �line cord (120VAC only)
CM= ceiling mount
VM= voltmeter1
VR= vandal resistant screws2
1 Available with standard unit only
2 690.0454 bit sold separately
E X A M P L E :  AV N G 2 0 - N E X R F L D 1 V R
Made in Canada
AVENGER™ SERIES
©2023 ABB. All rights reserved. Rev: 01/2023